
Class Team Name Tot Points Tot Weight Section Points Fish

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SPAIN

FRANCE

POLAND

SERBIA

BELGIUM

CZECH REPUBLIC

ENGLAND

NETHERLAND

DENMARK

RUSSIA

LITHUANIA

HUNGARY

ITALY

PORTUGAL

WALES

LUXEMBOURG

SWEDEN

LATVIA

UKRAINE

GERMANY

AUSTRIA

SAN MARINO

BIELARUS

NORWAY

FINLAND

SWITZERLAND

SLOVENIA

11

16½

20

22

25

26

27

29

29½

30½

31½

34½

35

36

37

38½

42

48½

48½

50

50

51

52

52

55

56½

57

2.776

1.862

2.346

1.738

1.410

1.419

1.939

1.675

1.370

1.297

1.139

1.518

1.299

1.190

1.224

1.166

832

648

630

647

598

616

761

492

446

761

507

1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 6

2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 7

1 - 1 - 4 - 5 - 9

1 - 3 - 4 - 6 - 8

3 - 4 - 4 - 7 - 7

3 - 3 - 5 - 7 - 8

1 - 5 - 5 - 8 - 8

2 - 4 - 4 - 9 -10

3 - 4 - 4½- 6 -12

3 - 4½- 7 - 7 - 9

2 - 2 - 6 - 9½-12

1 - 5 - 7 - 9½-12

2 - 4 - 6 -11 -12

1 - 6 - 9 -10 -10

5 - 5 - 5 -10 -12

2 - 3 - 9 -11 -13½

2 - 4 - 9 -13 -14

5 - 9 -11 -11½-12

3 -10 -10 -11½-14

6 - 9 -10 -11 -14

8 - 8 -11 -11 -12

7 - 9 -10 -12 -13

6 - 6 -13 -13 -14

6 - 8 -11 -13 -14

7 -10 -12 -13 -13

1 -13½-14 -14 -14

8 -11 -11 -13 -14

394

431

151

342

472

519

203

460

165

170

334

260

317

222

264

303

97

129

183

345

166

249

104

157

205

75

238

TEAM  CLASSIFICATION

.
17 European Coarse Angling Championship

.Canal UlgiDay 25-06-2011

Organizer Country: Polish Federation

Time

16:56:14

President of Jury


